Allan Hancock College
Areas of Interest Survey

Summer 2020
Consent
1196 Responses
1,163
1,000
500
33
0 |
| consent, take me to the survey. | do not consent, | do not wish to
participate.

How much college experience do you have?
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What is your current educational goal?
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What is your current major?

Psychology for Transfer UC || NN :6
Psychology |GG 5
Nursing Assistant ||| N QN NI 2°
Admin of Justice for Transfer ||| || N N 2°
Engineering [ NEGTENEG 23
Early Childhood Studies ([ N | QNI 28
Business Administration [ N NG 27
Biology for Transfer || NG 24
Bus Administration for Transfer || N ]RGN 23
Biology |INNEG—— 23
Agricultural Science || NEGEGNNEG 22
M————p
Kinesiology for Transfer || N N NI 20
Fire Technology | NEGEGEG 20
Sociology for Transfer || NGz 1°
Elem Teacher Education for ... || NN 17
computer Science || NEGTNGNG 17
Business:Management || N NN 17
Biology for Transfer UC || I 16
Early Childhood Educ for ... || N NI 15
Accounting [ IIEGNG 15
Music [[IIEGNG 14
Computer Science for Transfer || N 14
Political Science for Transfer || N 13
English [N 13
Dental Assisting [ NGB 13
Communication Studies for ... || N 12
Business Admin for Transfer ... [ 10
Applied Design Media: ... || 10
History for Transfer [ ©
English for Transfer [ ©
Chemistry for Transfer UC [ ©

Nutrition and Dietetics for ... |l 8
Welding Technology [l 7
LibArt: Math & Sci for ... [l 7
Lib Arts: Arts/Humanities ... [l 7
Applied Design/Media: ... [JJJij 6
Recreation Management [ 5
Political Science for Transfer ... [JJJj 5
Admin of Justice for Transfer ... [JJJj 5
Spanish for Transfer [JJj 3
Sociology for Transfer UC . 3
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What was your major in college? Select from list below.
If you do not see your major, select "my major isn't
listed." If you double majored, select the one that most
closely related to your career goals.

28 Responses

Psychology

Anthropology

Business Administration

N

—_

Mathematics for Transfer UC

—_

Human Services

—_

History for Transfer UC

Computer Science for Transfer

N

Computer Science

N

Biology for Transfer UC

N

Architectural Drafting

—_
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Do you have a specific career goal related to this major?
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Have you ever switched majors?
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Why did you switch majors? (select all that apply). -

Selected Choice

410 Responses
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How influential are these factors in your major decision?

i . 4%
Interest in subject I 17 % 9%
A 79%

I 10%
Career goals IS 30%
61%

. L I 10%
Aptitude (skill) in subject I 43°/Z70/
| )

IS 18%
The number of job I 39%

opportunities I 43%

I 26 %
Level of pay associated with _0o 40%
the field FEETE 34%

. I 34 Yo
Career assessment/exploration I 40%
27%

I 4 5%
Parent/Guardian I 34%
I 21%

55%
Related subject in high school I 26% °
I 18%

58%
College counselor I 28%
[ 14%

] 74%
High school counselor N 19%
B 7%
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How confident are you that you selected the right major

for your goals?
962 Responses
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How do you feel about the process of selecting a major?
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Set 1: If you were presented with the following list of
categories, where do you think your major would fit:

954 Responses




10

Set 2: If you were presented with the following list of

categories, where do you think your major would fit:
954 Responses
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Set 3: If you were presented with the following list of
categories, where do you think your major would fit:

20%
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21%

STEM

20%

Social

20%

14%

| don't see a Business
fit for my
major
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Set 4: If you were presented with the following list of

categories, where do you think your major would fit:
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Set 5: If you were presented with the following list of
categories, where do you think your major would fit:
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Set 6: If you were presented with the following list of categories, where do you think your major

would fit:
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Set 7: If you were presented with the following list of
categories, where do you think your major would fit:
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